QUOTE # 58-42917

August 24, 202112:00 AM
Expiration Date : September 07, 2021

SALES PERSON
Trent Hohman
trenthohman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION DELIVER TO

Denise Kahle Denise Kahle

kahledenise@yahoo.com
7421 Shadybridge Ct.

Saint Louis, MO, 63129 Saint Louis, MO,

314-707-7569

314-707-7569
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE
JVM7195FLDS

GE(R) 1.9 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE SENSOR MICROWAVE OVEN ~ "enton, MO $450.00
(NEW)
NOTES Subtotals

Sales Tax (South County)
Delivery Charge
Total

Balance Due (USD)

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123

Slyman Bros (South County)
Phone: 314-200-6556

kahledenise@yahoo.com
7421 Shadybridge Ct.

63129

QTY TOTAL

1 $450.00

Haul Away Old: No

$450.00
$34.82
$0.00
$484.82

$484.82
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